
MHSAA UP CROSS COUNTRY FINALS 

                          SAULT STE. MARIE HIGH SCHOOL  

             SAULT STE. MARIE, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, OCTOBER 20, 2007 

 

                             TEAM RESULTS - D2 BOYS 

 

 

  1.    45  Stephenson                       (18:01.3  90:06.3) 

=============================================== 

  1      2  Craig Tessmer         12 16:57.0 

  2      5  Andrew Nuttall        12 17:45.2 

  3      9  Kyle Philipps         12 18:05.4 

  4     13  Chase Taylor          12 18:27.4 

  5     16  Dan Sandahl           12 18:51.3 

  6   ( 35) Kyle Troutt           10 19:55.9 

  7   ( 42) Brandon Gromala       12 20:25.0 

 

  2.    61  Munising                         (18:21.3  91:46.1) 

=============================================== 

  1      4  Alex. Zaleski         11 17:21.6 

  2     10  Jacob Mahoski         9  18:06.6 

  3     14  Corey Nayback         11 18:27.7 

  4     15  Adam Livermore        12 18:47.9 

  5     18  Kyle Christian        11 19:02.3 

  6   ( 24) Bill MacArthur        12 19:27.1 

  7   ( 47) Ryan Graves           11 20:43.2 

 

  3.    65  Ironwood                         (18:13.9  91:09.3) 

=============================================== 

  1      1  Alan Peterson         10 16:46.7 

  2      3  John Jacisin          12 17:12.3 

  3      6  Mike McPherson        12 17:53.0 

  4     25  Sean Palmeter         10 19:32.5 

  5     30  Spencer Young         10 19:44.8 

  6   ( 31) Kyle Pallin           11 19:48.3 

  7   ( 44) Ryan Abramson         11 20:31.7 

 

  4.    97  Rudyard                          (19:03.9  95:19.1) 

=============================================== 

  1      8  Isiah Otten           12 17:59.4 

  2     17  Andrew Otten          10 18:53.2 

  3     21  Robby English         12 19:20.0 

  4     23  David Jarvie          9  19:25.8 

  5     28  Tyler Rice            9  19:40.7 

  6   ( 34) Jacob Bywater         11 19:55.3 

  7   ( 54) Spencer Dugan         9  21:46.7 

 

  5.   137  Newberry                         (19:29.1  97:25.2) 

=============================================== 

  1     11  Corey Gage            10 18:16.6 

  2     20  Danny Sevarns         12 19:13.0 

  3     32  Josh Hurd             10 19:50.3 

  4     36  Dakota Branam         9  19:57.8 

  5     38  Brian Ronquist        10 20:07.5 

  6   ( 43) Phil Swanson          12 20:30.4 

  7   ( 49) Jaimie Kimbler        10 20:49.6 

 

  6.   151  Ishpeming Westwood               (19:43.4  98:36.8) 

=============================================== 

  1      7  Pat Bradley           11 17:57.1 

  2     12  Jeff Wood             10 18:18.7 

  3     37  Zach Meyer            10 19:59.5 

  4     39  Sean Corcoran         11 20:13.3 



  5     56  Dan Nelson            12 22:08.2 

 

  7.   195  Hancock                          (20:32.5  102:42.4) 

=============================================== 

  1     19  Bobby Waisanen        12 19:09.0 

  2     27  Jay Woodbeck          11 19:38.9 

  3     41  Stephen Gemignan      11 20:22.0 

  4     53  Nick Hensley          10 21:37.9 

  5     55  Andrew Michael        12 21:54.6 

  6   ( 62) Trey Saart            12 23:05.3 

  7   ( 65) Chris Sherrill        11 26:00.5 

 

  8.   214  Gwinn                            (20:56.1  104:40.2) 

=============================================== 

  1     22  Clinton Bergmann      10 19:21.7 

  2     33  Duston St. Arnaud     9  19:53.7 

  3     45  Jeff Powers           10 20:32.9 

  4     51  Cameron Smith         9  21:28.4 

  5     63  John Papciak          11 23:23.5 

  6   ( 64) Tyler Gygi            12 23:57.9 

 

  9.   227  Ishpeming                        (20:54.5  104:32.4) 

=============================================== 

  1     29  Parker Lindenberg     12 19:42.9 

  2     40  Andrew Carlson        11 20:17.2 

  3     48  Kenny Peterson        9  20:43.2 

  4     52  Noah Finegan          10 21:31.9 

  5     58  Brock Junak           10 22:17.2 

  6   ( 59) Matt Schultz          12 22:21.6 

 

 10.   239  Norway                           (21:14.5  106:12.2) 

=============================================== 

  1     26  Dante Muraro          11 19:37.8 

  2     46  Joseph Reath          12 20:34.9 

  3     50  Nathan Raboin         9  21:10.6 

  4     57  Benjamin Reath        12 22:13.2 

  5     60  Travis Gendron        11 22:35.7 

  6   ( 61) Logan Cameron         9  22:45.7 

 

 

MHSAA UP CROSS COUNTRY FINALS 

                          SAULT STE. MARIE HIGH SCHOOL  

             SAULT STE. MARIE, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, OCTOBER 20, 2007 

 

                           INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D2 BOYS 

 

Place Bib#  Name                   School                       Grade Time    Pace   

===== ===== ====================== ============================ ===== ======= =====  

    1   164 Alan Peterson          Ironwood                     10    16:46.7  5:25  

    2   258 Craig Tessmer          Stephenson                   12    16:57.0  5:28  

    3   160 John Jacisin           Ironwood                     12    17:12.3  5:33  

    4   191 Alex. Zaleski          Munising                     11    17:21.6  5:36  

    5   254 Andrew Nuttall         Stephenson                   12    17:45.2  5:43  

    6   161 Mike McPherson         Ironwood                     12    17:53.0  5:46  

    7   173 Pat Bradley            Ishpeming Westwood           11    17:57.1  5:47  

    8   231 Isiah Otten            Rudyard                      12    17:59.4  5:48  

    9   255 Kyle Philipps          Stephenson                   12    18:05.4  5:50  

   10   189 Jacob Mahoski          Munising                     9     18:06.6  5:50  

   11   200 Corey Gage             Newberry                     10    18:16.6  5:54  

   12   177 Jeff Wood              Ishpeming Westwood           10    18:18.7  5:54  

   13   257 Chase Taylor           Stephenson                   12    18:27.4  5:57  

   14   190 Corey Nayback          Munising                     11    18:27.7  5:57  

   15   187 Adam Livermore         Munising                     12    18:47.9  6:04  



   16   256 Dan Sandahl            Stephenson                   12    18:51.3  6:05  

   17   230 Andrew Otten           Rudyard                      10    18:53.2  6:05  

   18   185 Kyle Christian         Munising                     11    19:02.3  6:08  

   19   150 Bobby Waisanen         Hancock                      12    19:09.0  6:10  

   20   204 Danny Sevarns          Newberry                     12    19:13.0  6:12  

   21   228 Robby English          Rudyard                      12    19:20.0  6:14  

   22   373 Clinton Bergmann       Gwinn                        10    19:21.7  6:15  

   23   229 David Jarvie           Rudyard                      9     19:25.8  6:16  

   24   188 Bill MacArthur         Munising                     12    19:27.1  6:16  

   25   163 Sean Palmeter          Ironwood                     10    19:32.5  6:18  

   26   215 Dante Muraro           Norway                       11    19:37.8  6:20  

   27   151 Jay Woodbeck           Hancock                      11    19:38.9  6:20  

   28   232 Tyler Rice             Rudyard                      9     19:40.7  6:21  

   29   361 Parker Lindenberg      Ishpeming                    12    19:42.9  6:21  

   30   165 Spencer Young          Ironwood                     10    19:44.8  6:22  

   31   162 Kyle Pallin            Ironwood                     11    19:48.3  6:23  

   32   201 Josh Hurd              Newberry                     10    19:50.3  6:24  

   33   378 Duston St. Arnaud      Gwinn                        9     19:53.7  6:25  

   34   226 Jacob Bywater          Rudyard                      11    19:55.3  6:25  

   35   259 Kyle Troutt            Stephenson                   10    19:55.9  6:26  

   36   199 Dakota Branam          Newberry                     9     19:57.8  6:26  

   37   175 Zach Meyer             Ishpeming Westwood           10    19:59.5  6:27  

   38   203 Brian Ronquist         Newberry                     10    20:07.5  6:29  

   39   174 Sean Corcoran          Ishpeming Westwood           11    20:13.3  6:31  

   40   357 Andrew Carlson         Ishpeming                    11    20:17.2  6:32  

   41   145 Stephen Gemignan       Hancock                      11    20:22.0  6:34  

   42   253 Brandon Gromala        Stephenson                   12    20:25.0  6:35  

   43   205 Phil Swanson           Newberry                     12    20:30.4  6:37  

   44   159 Ryan Abramson          Ironwood                     11    20:31.7  6:37  

   45   376 Jeff Powers            Gwinn                        10    20:32.9  6:37  

   46   218 Joseph Reath           Norway                       12    20:34.9  6:38  

   47   186 Ryan Graves            Munising                     11    20:43.2  6:41  

   48   362 Kenny Peterson         Ishpeming                    9     20:43.2  6:41  

   49   202 Jaimie Kimbler         Newberry                     10    20:49.6  6:43  

   50   244 Shane Spring           St. Ignace                   12    21:05.8  6:48  

   51   216 Nathan Raboin          Norway                       9     21:10.6  6:50  

   52   243 Kaiden Shiemke         St. Ignace                   11    21:13.5  6:51  

   53   241 Kevin Guillard         St. Ignace                   10    21:23.9  6:54  

   54   377 Cameron Smith          Gwinn                        9     21:28.4  6:55  

   55   358 Noah Finegan           Ishpeming                    10    21:31.9  6:56  

   56   146 Nick Hensley           Hancock                      10    21:37.9  6:58  

   57   227 Spencer Dugan          Rudyard                      9     21:46.7  7:01  

   58   147 Andrew Michael         Hancock                      12    21:54.6  7:04  

   59   176 Dan Nelson             Ishpeming Westwood           12    22:08.2  7:08  

   60   217 Benjamin Reath         Norway                       12    22:13.2  7:10  

   61   360 Brock Junak            Ishpeming                    10    22:17.2  7:11  

   62   363 Matt Schultz           Ishpeming                    12    22:21.6  7:12  

   63   213 Travis Gendron         Norway                       11    22:35.7  7:17  

   64   219 Logan Cameron          Norway                       9     22:45.7  7:20  

   65   148 Trey Saart             Hancock                      12    23:05.3  7:26  

   66   375 John Papciak           Gwinn                        11    23:23.5  7:32  

   67   374 Tyler Gygi             Gwinn                        12    23:57.9  7:43  

   68   149 Chris Sherrill         Hancock                      11    26:00.5  8:23  

   69   245 Lewis Steiner          St. Ignace                   11    26:19.4  8:29  

 


